ourse2:VETA - AS

Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

dossard

26

5

10

60

47

62

52

44

39

16

20

42

55

37

30

49

46

29

53

15

50

25

21

57

66

24

48

58

temps
1h18m48s0rmr
1h20m19s0rr
1h20m21s0rmr
1h20m31s0rmr
1h21m27s0rr
1h21m50s0rr
1h23m21s0rr
1h26m14s0rr
1h26m59s0rr
1h27m44s0rr
1h27m53s0rr
1h29m34s0rr
1h30m48s0rr
1h30m52s0rr
1h32m1s0ms
1h32m3s0ms
1h32m45s0mr
1h33m2s0ms
1h33m23s0rr
1h34m47s0mr
1h35m0sOms
1h35m23s0rmr
1h35m53s0rr
1h36m42s0rr
1h37m37s0mr
1h37m59s0rr
1h38m16s0mr
1h39m14s0mr
1h40m5s0ms

1h40m24s0mr

nom

MARIDET

LEMERCIER

DE_PASQUALIN

HAMEL

MARLIER

BILLARD

MEUTELET

TOURY

PLAY

MERCIER

MONTFERME

CORTHIER

GOUAR

PENICAUD

TORAILLE

BILLARD

MARTIN

BARDOUL

DURAND

MORIN

LATIMIER

VAUDRON

THIROUARD

GUILLET

MONTFERME

HALLAY

KAMARA

MOREAU

CABARET

TERNAT

prenom
Olivier
Valentin
Henry
Olivier
Jerome
Yves_Marie
Victor

Paul
Nicolas
Gregory
Jordan
Christophe
Maxence
Laurent
Julien
Thierry
Florian
Gwaenael
Anthony
Clement
Eric
Jerome
Bastien
Ludovic
Hubert
Denis
Philippe
James
Denis

Maxime

categorie
(V1-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V3-H)

(V3-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V1-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V1-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V3-H)

(V1-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V3-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V2-H)

(V3-H)

(V2-H)

(V2-H)

(V2-H)

(V4-H)

(SENIORS-H)

place cat

1

11
12

13

14

15

16

club

La_Fleche_Tri

NL

RR_BESANCON
Tourisme_Aventure
ABC_ST_CALAIS
AS_LEVES

NL

ESMPC
Team_Progress
ENDURANCE_72_TRI
Ac_Sud_28
Team_Progress
TRIAttitude41
VSF(LA_FERTé)
LAIDS_DEJANTES
AS_LEVES
ASNOGENT_LE_ROTROU
NL

NL

NL

AS_LEVES
NOVO_NORDISK
ASNOGENT_LE_ROTROU
MJ_AUTHON

NL

ESMPC
GO_HALLOWEEN

NL

VSF(LA_FERTé)

NL



31

32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40

41

42

43

44

45

46

47

48

49

50

51

52

53

54

55

56

57

58

59

60

61

62

32

11

22

51

28

59

40

61

36

12

64

27

43

31

38

13

35

45

33

17

19

14

18

41

65

63

56

34

1h41m24s0mr

1h42m47s0mr

1h44m5s0ms

1h44m7s0ms

1h44m58s0mr

1h46m25s0mr

1h46m57s0mr

1h47m34s0mr

1h47m38s0mr

1h47m44s0mr

1h47m53s0mr

1h47m58s0mr

1h48m32s0mr

1h49m28s0mr

1h49m54s0mr

1h49m59s0mr

1h50m44s0mr

1h51m18s0mr

1h51m40s0mr

1h51m49s0mrr

1h54m22s0mr

1h55m29s0mr

2h2m34s0ms

2h4m9s0ms

2h5m56s0ms

2h7m10s0ms

2h8mO0s0ms

2h9m33s0ms

2h11m11s0mr

2h13m37s0mr

2h15m15s0mr

2h22m2s0ms

BRILLANT
OLIVIER
GOHON
LHERMITTE
JANVIER
BALBEUR
MORIN
LECHAT
MARGAUD
POMMIER
BARBAZ
JANVIER
TRICHET
GUILMARD
DHUIT
PAILLER
GUERIN
ARBAUD
MARTIN
GUILLE
PICHOT
LEGRAND
MAGUET
BLANCHARD
SICOT
BRULE
LAILLET
BONNOT
VALLY
GOHIER
Queuelevee

LEBEAU

Nicolas
Romuald
Vincent
Bruno
Gilles
Christophe
Eric

Julien
Stephane
Jean_Michel
Paul
Dorian
Celine
YOAN
Bruno
Jean_Yves
Richard
Alexandre
Fabrice
Jack
Michel
Emmanuelle
Arnaud
Julien
Didier
Jean_Marc
Ludovic
Anthony
Christophe
Joel
Romain

Oceane

(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V3-H)
(V2-H)
(V1-H)
(V1-H)
(V5-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V1-H)
(V2-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V2-F)
(SENIORS-H)
(V2-H)
(V2-H)
(V5-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V5-H)
(V2-H)
(SENIORS-F)
(SENIORS-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V2-H)
(V4-H)
(SENIORS-H)
(V2-H)
(V2-H)
(V5-H)
(SENIORS-H)

(SENIORS-F)

17

18

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

10

27

11

12

28

VSF(LA_FERTé)
CS_MAINVILLIERS
NL
CS_MAINVILLIERS
CS_MAINVILLIERS
TEAM_PROGRESS
GO_RUN
ASNOGENT_LE_ROTROU
US_BELHOMERT
AST_Chateauneuf
NL
CS_MAINVILLIERS
Nevers

NL

MJ_AUTHON

NL

MJ_AUTHON

NL

NL

GO_DHALLO

CAF RIS
AS_LEVES

NL

NL

CAF RIS
ASNOGENT_LE_ROTROU
NL

NL
CS_MAINVILLIERS
GO _H

NL

NL



